NAL,C.A J
ORDEN DE RE
Orden de Servicio Nro. S1 - 2198
Emision : 30/01/2023 11:50:20  Prometido
Ced/Rif : V-12082450

1)7324% Placa: A46AUST

Descripeion

ONTAR EGR (CAMPANA)

rOW Y MONTAR
u\%: L/Mrh\mm

j 1C NDL C@mr@@r‘?@ow DUL
(CAM P“\W\})

Descl ripcion

ARACION

Tlfs.: OFI () 0424-5321072

PARA LA UNIDAD DE CONTROL DE MOTOR DEL MODELC

GABRIE
023 19:50:156

~

30/01/202
MOV, (041

Tlfs

1G24

1,60
1,50

0,70

1,50

Estado
Bueno

Jantidad




